
CURS

NOTA

FINAL

RIBES, ARIANA INEF LLEIDA 8,80           10,80         6,90           26,50     

BORDES, VINYET INEF LLEIDA 9,40           7,20           9,20           25,80     

MERCADO, LUCIA INEF LLEIDA 8,90           8,60           4,70           22,20     
LOPEZ, ESTEL INEF LLEIDA 9,20           10,80         5,80           25,80     

MENDIZABAL, LAIA INEF LLEIDA 9,40           9,30           8,10           26,80     

LIZANDRA, PARTICIA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,80           12,70         10,60         33,10     

VIDAL, ARES FEDAC LLEIDA 10,60         12,30         10,00         32,90     

BERENGUER, BRUNA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,90           11,00         9,70           30,60     

SAEZ, MARTA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,70           8,70           8,70           27,10     

RAMIREZ, MONICA LUCIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 7,90           10,70         7,30           25,90     

VILAMAJO, LAIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 8,80           11,20         7,10           27,10     

LOPEZ, ADRIANA C.G.LLEIDA-2 9,00           10,60         5,80           25,40     

MITJANA, MAGALI C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,80         12,90         13,30         37,00     

MARIN, EMMA C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,40         11,70         10,50         32,60     

ROCA, IUNE C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,90           10,50         8,70           28,10     

FARGUES, ALEXIA C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,60             8,40             8,90             25,90     

LEMOS, JADE C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,70             9,50             9,20             27,40     

CRESPO, ORIA C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,50             10,50          7,20             26,20     
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FINAL
MITJANA, MAGALI C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,80         12,90         13,30         37,00                          

LIZANDRA, PARTICIA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,80           12,70         10,60         33,10                          

VIDAL, ARES FEDAC LLEIDA 10,60         12,30         10,00         32,90                          
MARIN, EMMA C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,40         11,70         10,50         32,60                          

BERENGUER, BRUNA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,90           11,00         9,70           30,60                          

ROCA, IUNE C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,90           10,50         8,70           28,10                          

LEMOS, JADE C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,70             9,50             9,20             27,40                          

VILAMAJO, LAIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 8,80           11,20         7,10           27,10                          

SAEZ, MARTA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,70           8,70           8,70           27,10                          

MENDIZABAL, LAIA INEF LLEIDA 9,40           9,30           8,10           26,80                          

RIBES, ARIANA INEF LLEIDA 8,80           10,80         6,90           26,50                          

CRESPO, ORIA C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,50             10,50          7,20             26,20                          

RAMIREZ, MONICA LUCIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 7,90           10,70         7,30           25,90                          

FARGUES, ALEXIA C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,60             8,40             8,90             25,90                          

BORDES, VINYET INEF LLEIDA 9,40           7,20           9,20           25,80                          

LOPEZ, ESTEL INEF LLEIDA 9,20           10,80         5,80           25,80                          

LOPEZ, ADRIANA C.G.LLEIDA-2 9,00           10,60         5,80           25,40                          

MERCADO, LUCIA INEF LLEIDA 8,90           8,60           4,70           22,20                          
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CURS

NOTA

FINAL
MITJANA, MAGALI C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,80         12,90         13,30         

MARIN, EMMA C.G. LLEIDA-1 10,40         11,70         10,50         

ROCA, IUNE C.G. LLEIDA-1 8,90           10,50         

FARGUES, ALEXIA C.G. LLEIDA-1

LEMOS, JADE C.G. LLEIDA-1 9,20             

CRESPO, ORIA C.G. LLEIDA-1

LIZANDRA, PARTICIA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,80           12,70         10,60         

VIDAL, ARES FEDAC LLEIDA 10,60         12,30         10,00         

BERENGUER, BRUNA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,90           11,00         9,70           

SAEZ, MARTA FEDAC LLEIDA

RIBES, ARIANA INEF LLEIDA 10,80         6,90           

BORDES, VINYET INEF LLEIDA 9,40           9,20           

MERCADO, LUCIA INEF LLEIDA

LOPEZ, ESTEL INEF LLEIDA 9,20           10,80         

MENDIZABAL, LAIA INEF LLEIDA 9,40           9,30           8,10           

RAMIREZ, MONICA LUCIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 7,90           10,70         7,30           

VILAMAJO, LAIA C.G.LLEIDA-2 8,80           11,20         7,10           

LOPEZ, ADRIANA C.G.LLEIDA-2 9,00           10,60         5,80           
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83,10                          

78,40                          
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CLASSIFICACIÓ ALEVÍ FEM A EQUIPS

ESPORTISTA ENTITAT

CONSELL ESPORTIU DEL SEGRIÀ 
JOCS ESPORTIUS ESCOLARS DE CATALUNYA

2024-05

FASE COMARCAL DE  GIM. ARTÍSTICA
LLEIDA 15/03/25



CURS

NOTA

FINAL

VILLAMAN, SHANELL LA SALLE REUS 9,80         3,60        9,80              23,20     

PARTAL, NOA LA SALLE REUS 10,40       3,70        4,30              18,40     

BARRETO, JULIA LA SALLE REUS 9,90         7,60        11,40            28,90     
SAURA, KATIA FEDAC LLEIDA 10,50       4,90        4,50              19,90     

BARO, AINA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,10         7,70        3,00              19,80     
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BARRETO, JULIA LA SALLE REUS 9,90           7,60           11,40    28,90            

VILLAMAN, SHANELL LA SALLE REUS 9,80           3,60           9,80      23,20            

SAURA, KATIA FEDAC LLEIDA 10,50         4,90           4,50      19,90            
BARO, AINA FEDAC LLEIDA 9,10           7,70           3,00      19,80            

PARTAL, NOA LA SALLE REUS 10,40         3,70           4,30      18,40            
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